

MB-163 (mmhssy)

GENA

~~Schedule XIV - Town No 1345~~

gravel Road PWD Path ^{high in} Naulakh to harigan
Dehar
Bihar P.W.D. tols Muriyot.

Division
five
active PWD Thar
and Division

more to Brikram Bish

NEARBY 160K

31/3/15
31/3/15
31/3/15

160K

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work; - Construction of Road Dehri Tilauth P.W.D. Jaraaha More To Vikaram Bigaha -					
Name of Agency - Basant Kumar Vill & Post - Nauhatta Rohas - Bihar					
Agreement Amount - Rs 26,07,308.00					
Date of work start - 21-10-19					
Date of completion - 20-10-20					

4th & Final Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 32

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Abstract of cost					
(1) Providing & fixing Bench mark					
(A) Bench mark Pillar					
Qty = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 4,792.72 per Nos					Rs 9585.44
(B) Reference Pillar					
Qty = 5 Nos					
@ Rs 1902.43 per Nos					Rs 9512.15
(2) clearing & grading Road land					
Qty = 0.92 HA					
@ Rs 49729.47 per HA					Rs 45774.11
(3) Box cutting Excavation					
Qty = 20.75 m ³					
@ Rs 2200/m ³					Rs 45650.00
(4) Construction of embankment					
Qty = 18.45 m ³					
@ Rs 27098/m ³					Rs 500000.00
(5) Construction of embankment with approved material					
(A) - Qty = 805.28 m ³					
1000 meter Road					
@ Rs 132052/m ³					Rs 106748000.00
(B) Qty = 1224.46 m ³					
1000 meter Road					
@ Rs 187223/m ³					Rs 229252000.00
					Rs 405286000.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Comments if any
	No.	L	B	D	
					p.f.f. 40.56.58 m
⑥ Construction of subgrade for new construction					
Qty. 2053 m ³					
@ 1/1000/m ³					f 2053.000000
⑦ Earth cuttings					
Qty. 747.48 m ³					
@ 1/1000/m ³					f 747.480000
⑧ Gravel sub base					
Qty. 10.56 m ³					
@ 1/1000/m ³					f 10.560000
⑨ Sand sub base					
Qty. 10.56 m ³					
@ 1/1000/m ³					f 10.560000
⑩ Driveway base					
Qty. 10.56 m ³					
@ 1/1000/m ³					f 10.560000
⑪ Concrete all type					
Qty. 7.5 m ³					
@ 1/1000/m ³					f 7.500000
⑫ Sand for 1:2:4 concrete					
Qty. 10.56 m ³					
@ 1/1000/m ³					f 10.560000

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				B.F.B	3042.06 m ²
(11) Providing, Providing and mocha irrigation purpose for					
Qty - 5 Nos. or 10 m ²					
@ 6974-29/1/15					6071.00
(12) 3 Nos. Cistern for mocha					
(1) Earth work excavation					
Qty - 33.53 m ³					
@ 225.71/m ³					9580
(2) Providing P.C.C. 1:2:4					
Qty - 8.53 m ³					
@ 546.22/m ³					4645.00
(3) Plain surface for road					
Qty 45.40 m ²					
@ 6493.48/m ²					292663.00
(4) Providing 8 layers of rubble					
Qty - 22.5 m ²					
@ 1082.40/m ²					24355.00
(5) Providing parapet					
Qty - 37.44 m ²					
@ 1082.40/m ²					4050.00
1000 mm dia. Cistern					
3 Nos. prepared					
(1) Earth work excavation					
Qty - 8.32 m ³					
@ 205.72/m ³					1712.50
					5485.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B.F. 3452650000
(2) Providing plain concrete					
Qty 13.78 m ³					
@ Rs 5440.22/m ³					B 75099000
(3) Providing plain Reinforced concrete					
Qty 101.22 m ³					
@ Rs 6424.298/m ³					B 651349000
(4) Providing laying R.C					
M.P. Hume pipe					
Qty 22.50 m					
@ Rs 4120.35/m					B 92798000
(5) Providing finished soil					
Qty 61.92 m ²					
@ Rs 1082.98/m ²					B 6748000
(12) W.B.M. Gully laying					
Specialty concrete					
Qty 259.62 m ³					
@ Rs 3850.57/m ³					B 999685200
(13) W.B.M. Gully laying					
Specialty P.C.C. portion					
Qty 143.44 m ³					
@ Rs 3850.57/m ³					B 552326000
(14) Construction of cement concrete					
Pavement (P.C.C) Road					
Qty 306.00 m ³					
@ Rs 6770.29/m ³					B 2071109200
					Total B 7900494200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
					B. 11 7900 499000
(15) Balance amt					
Qty - 346163 m ²					
@ 144000/m ²					B 170658000
(16) Truck amt					
Qty - 346163 m ²					
@ 16448/m ²					B 57047000
(17) M.A. seal surface					
Qty - 346163 m ²					
@ 217000/m ²					B 752627000
(18) Hard soliding work					
Qty - 520 m ²					
@ 525000/m ²					B 26262000
(19) Providing Kilometer					
500 meter stone					
(20) K. M. stone					
Qty - 3 Nos					
@ 225000/No					B 6675600
(21) 200 meter stone					
Qty - 6 Nos					
@ 664900/No					B 39894000
(22) Providing Fixing 1000000					
Pf. M. 2.5. 8 Bond					
Qty - 3 Nos					
@ 1000000/No					B 300000000
(23) Providing Boundary Pf. 1000					
Qty - 48 Nos					
@ 529249/No					B 25413000
					Total B 9209564000

Continuation

Continuation